
                                                                                                                                                                                                  

chicago happenings 

 
    Fairs, Festivals & Parades 
 

African/Caribbean International 
Festival of Life 
July 04 – July 08, 2012 
Washington Park 

 
Rock Around the Block 
July 07 – July 08, 2012 
Lakeview 
 

West Fest 
July 07 – July 08, 2012 
West Town 
 

Pitchfork 
July 13 – July 15, 2012 
Union Park 
 

Windy City Rib Fest 
July 13 – July 15, 2012 
Uptown 
 

Chinatown Summer Fair 
July 15, 2012 
Chinatown 
 

Square Roots 
July 20 – July 22, 2012 
Lincoln Square 
 

Sheffield Garden Walk & Festival 
July 21 – July 22, 2012 
Lincoln Park 
 

Wicker Park Fest 
July 28 – July 29, 2012 
Wicker Park 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
PINKALICIOUS: THE MUSICAL 
Broadway Playhouse 
July 08 – August 05, 2012 
 
"Can't I have just one more?" When 
Pinkalicious eats one too many pink 
cupcakes, she catches a case of Pinkititis 
and turns pink from head to toe! It'll take 
the wisdom of her broccoli-eating little 
brother to help her get out of this 
predicament. Don't miss Chicago's 
Emerald City Theatre production of this 
smash hit musical based on the popular 
book by Elizabeth and Victoria Kann. Best 
suited for cupcake lovers ages 3 and up. 

 

concierge corner 
AMC Movie Tickets 
Gold tickets (first-run movies) 
$8.50 each 
Silver tickets  
$7.00 each 
 

Regal Movie Tickets 
 

Ledge tickets 
$16.00 each 
 

Ask your concierge about 
preferred hotel rates 

 

theatre|limited engagement 

 
 
ROCK OF AGES 
Broadway Playhouse 
June 05 – August 05, 2012 
 
In 1987 on the Sunset Strip, a small town 
girl met a big city rocker and in LA's most 
famous rock club, they fell in love to the 
greatest songs of the 80's. Its five time 
2009 Tony® nominee ROCK OF AGES, an 
arena-rock love story told through the 
mind blowing, face-melting hits of Journey, 
Night Ranger, Styx, REO Speedwagon, Pat 
Benatar, Twisted Sister, Poison, Asia, 
Whitesnake and many more. Don't miss 
this awesomely good time about dreaming 
big, playing loud and partying on!  
 

 
 
THREE SISTERS 
Steppenwolf Theatre 
June 28 – August 05, 2012 
 
The Prozorov family chafes at the 
constraints of life in their small provincial 
town, once a bustling army garrison where 
their late father served as general. 
Attempts to shore up their crumbling social 
status lay bare the larger forces of unrest 
that will soon engulf them all. Tony Award-
winning ensemble members Tracy Letts 
and Anna D. Shapiro continue their 
celebrated collaboration, bringing fresh 
insight to this classic story of a privileged 
family’s changing fortunes. 
 

July | 2012 

Concierge Desk 
nfrost@corporateconcierge.com 
312.444.1258 
 

 



 

 
 
Exclusively for your use, we provide  
complete corporate and personal 
support through our worldwide 
network of business, entertainment and 
leisure vendors. We can help with any 
request from the ordinary to the 
exceptional! 
 

Corporate Gifts | From cigars, lobsters, 
champagne and steaks, to Tiffany or 
Waterford.  We can find that perfect 
gift to thank someone for a referral, 
closing the deal, or for saving the day!  
 

Special occasion reminder service | We 
will help remind you via email of those 
special occasions such as anniversaries, 
birthdays, Secretary’s Day, Mother’s 
Day, Father’s Day, etc. To sign up, 
please contact your concierge for a 
“reminder packet”. 
  
Corporate events + catering | Let us 
plan your next event, from dinner for 
four or four hundred to weekly 
breakfast or lunch meetings.   
 

Flowers + balloons | Celebrate a 
birthday, anniversary, or send a special  
thank you with an arrangement of fresh 
flowers or a balloon bouquet. 
 

Entertainment | Whether you need a  
reservation to that booked restaurant, 
or an evening event planned for that 
special client, we can arrange it all! 
 

Gift Baskets | We offer a variety of gift 
baskets at all price points! 
 

Limousine Service | For virtually any 
city around the globe. Just check with 
us for pricing and availability! 
 

Tickets | Whether you need theater, 
sporting, or concert tickets, we are your 
connection! Even when the event is 
otherwise considered sold out!  
 

concerts | music 
 

 
House of Blues | 329 N Dearborn 
7/10 Reel Big Fish 
7/20 Mike Golden & Friends 
7/25 The Mickey Hart Band 
 
 
Chicago Theater| 175 N State 
7/10 Fiona Apple  
7/12-14 Barry Manilow 
7/16 Nicki Minaj 
 
 
United Center | 1901 W. Madison 
7/01 Cirque du Soleil: Dralion 
7/06 Neil Diamond 
7/20-21 Michael Jackson, The Immortal 

World Tour by Cirque du Soleil 
7/25-29 How to Train Your Dragon Live 

Spectacular 
 
 
All State Arena | 6920 Mannheim Road 
7/07 American Idol Live 
7/19 Def Leppard 
 
 
First Midwest Bank Amphitheatre | Tinley 
Park, IL. 
7/05 Iron Maiden – Maiden England 
7/07 Vans Warped Tour 
7/21 Rockstar Energy Drink Mayhem 

Festival 
7/27 The Influence Tour Featuring Wiz 

Khalifa & Mac Miller 
7/28 Rascal Flatts with Little Big Town 
 
 
 
 
 
 

© Copyright, Corporate Concierge Services.  Information is current at time of printing.  However, times and dates are subject to change.  
 Please contact your Concierge with questions. 

Restaurant of the Month 

 
Tel 312.329.0400 
59 W. Grand Ave. / Chicago 
www.dinelamadia.com 
 
La Madia, located in River North, is where 
seasonally-influenced food and distinctive, 
hand-selected wines come together. The 
menu, inspired by Chef/Proprietor Jonathan 
Fox’s travels throughout Italy, features 
Neapolitan-inspired pizza and thoughtful, 
Italian cuisine. La Madia’s extensive wine list 
features more than 75 selections by the 
glass and over 300 bottles.  At La Madia, two 
pleasures - great food and distinctive, 
delicious wines - come together. 

 

 

Sports 
 

 

Chicago Cubs 
Wrigley Field 
1060 W. Addison St 

 

Diamondbacks 7/13 
7/14 
7/15 

  1:20pm 
  3:05pm 
  1:20pm 

Marlins 7/17 
7/18 
7/19 

  7:05pm 
  7:05pm 
  1:20pm 

Cardinals 7/27 
7/28 
7/29 

  1:20pm 
12:05pm 
  1:20pm 

Pirates 7/30 
7/31 
8/01 

  7:05pm 
  7:05pm 
  1:20pm 

 
 

 

Chicago White Sox 
US Cellular Field 
333 West 35th St 

 

Rangers 7/03 
7/04 
7/05 

  7:10pm 
  6:10pm 
  1:10pm 

Blue Jays 7/06 
7/07 
7/08 

  7:10pm 
  3:10pm 
  1:10pm 

Twins 7/23 
7/24 
7/25 

  7:10pm 
  7:10pm 
  1:10pm 

  

 
 

Hotel of the Month 
Public Chicago 
Tel 312.787-3700 
1301 N. State Pkwy. / Chicago 
www.publichotels.com/chicago/home  
 
PUBLIC Chicago, created by Ian Schrager 
of Studio 54 fame, is a new breed of 
hotel. Formerly the Ambassador East, 
PUBLIC has transformed the 285 hotel 
guest rooms and suites. Decorated with 
custom furnishings and a soothing “no 
color” palette, PUBLIC is stylish and 
innovative without the frills. Fashionable, 
eclectic and always fun, PUBLIC provides 
low cost luxury in the Gold Coast. Rates 
start at $135/night. 

 

http://www.dinelamadia.com/
http://www.publichotels.com/chicago/home

