# concierge Calendar



## theatre | limited engagement



**ROCK OF AGES Broadway Playhouse** June 05 - August 05, 2012

In 1987 on the Sunset Strip, a small town girl met a big city rocker and in LA's most famous rock club, they fell in love to the greatest songs of the 80's. Its five time 2009 Tony® nominee ROCK OF AGES, an arena-rock love story told through the mind blowing, face-melting hits of Journey, Night Ranger, Styx, REO Speedwagon, Pat Benatar, Twisted Sister, Poison, Asia, Whitesnake and many more. Don't miss this awesomely good time about dreaming big, playing loud and partying on!



THREE SISTERS **Steppenwolf Theatre** June 28 – August 05, 2012

The Prozorov family chafes at the constraints of life in their small provincial town, once a bustling army garrison where their late father served as general. Attempts to shore up their crumbling social status lay bare the larger forces of unrest that will soon engulf them all. Tony Awardwinning ensemble members Tracy Letts and Anna D. Shapiro continue their celebrated collaboration, bringing fresh insight to this classic story of a privileged family's changing fortunes.



**PINKALICIOUS: THE MUSICAL Broadway Playhouse** July 08 - August 05, 2012

"Can't I have just one more?" When Pinkalicious eats one too many pink cupcakes, she catches a case of Pinkititis and turns pink from head to toe! It'll take the wisdom of her broccoli-eating little brother to help her get out of this predicament. Don't miss Chicago's Emerald City Theatre production of this smash hit musical based on the popular book by Elizabeth and Victoria Kann. Best suited for cupcake lovers ages 3 and up.

# concierge corner

**AMC Movie Tickets** Gold tickets (first-run movies) \$8.50 each Silver tickets \$7.00 each

Regal Movie Tickets

Ledge tickets \$16.00 each

Ask your concierge about preferred hotel rates

# chicago happenings

## Fairs, Festivals & Parades

African/Caribbean International **Festival of Life** July 04 – July 08, 2012

Washington Park

**Rock Around the Block** 

July 07 - July 08, 2012 Lakeview

**West Fest** 

July 07 - July 08, 2012 West Town

Pitchfork

July 13 – July 15, 2012 Union Park

Windy City Rib Fest

July 13 – July 15, 2012 Uptown

Chinatown Summer Fair

July 15, 2012 Chinatown

**Square Roots** 

July 20 – July 22, 2012 Lincoln Square

**Sheffield Garden Walk & Festival** 

July 21 - July 22, 2012 Lincoln Park

Wicker Park Fest

July 28 – July 29, 2012 Wicker Park

## **Corporate Concierge Services**

**Concierge Desk** nfrost@corporateconcierge.com 312.444.1258

# concerts | music

#### House of Blues | 329 N Dearborn

7/10 Reel Big Fish

7/20 Mike Golden & Friends7/25 The Mickey Hart Band

#### Chicago Theater | 175 N State

7/10 Fiona Apple 7/12-14 Barry Manilow 7/16 Nicki Minaj

#### United Center | 1901 W. Madison

7/01 Cirque du Soleil: Dralion

7/06 Neil Diamond

7/20-21 Michael Jackson, The Immortal

World Tour by Cirque du Soleil

7/25-29 How to Train Your Dragon Live

Spectacular

#### All State Arena | 6920 Mannheim Road

7/07 American Idol Live7/19 Def Leppard

# First Midwest Bank Amphitheatre | Tinley Park, IL.

7/05 Iron Maiden – Maiden England

7/07 Vans Warped Tour

7/21 Rockstar Energy Drink Mayhem

Festival

7/27 The Influence Tour Featuring Wiz

Khalifa & Mac Miller

7/28 Rascal Flatts with Little Big Town

## **Sports**



Chicago Cubs Wrigley Field 1060 W. Addison St

Diamondbacks	7/13	1:20pm
	7/14	3:05pm
	7/15	1:20pm
Marlins	7/17	7:05pm
	7/18	7:05pm
	7/19	1:20pm
Cardinals	7/27	1:20pm
	7/28	12:05pm
	7/29	1:20pm
Pirates	7/30	7:05pm
	7/31	7:05pm
	8/01	1:20pm



Chicago White Sox US Cellular Field 333 West 35th St

Rangers	7/03	7:10pm
	7/04	6:10pm
	7/05	1:10pm
Blue Jays	7/06	7:10pm
	7/07	3:10pm
	7/08	1:10pm
Twins	7/23	7:10pm
	7/24	7:10pm
	7/25	1:10pm

# **Corporate Concierge Services**

Exclusively for your use, we provide complete corporate and personal support through our worldwide network of business, entertainment and leisure vendors. We can help with any request from the ordinary to the exceptional!

**Corporate Gifts** | From cigars, lobsters, champagne and steaks, to Tiffany or Waterford. We can find that perfect gift to thank someone for a referral, closing the deal, or for saving the day!

Special occasion reminder service | We will help remind you via email of those special occasions such as anniversaries, birthdays, Secretary's Day, Mother's Day, Father's Day, etc. To sign up, please contact your concierge for a "reminder packet".

**Corporate events + catering |** Let us plan your next event, from dinner for four or four hundred to weekly breakfast or lunch meetings.

Flowers + balloons | Celebrate a birthday, anniversary, or send a special thank you with an arrangement of fresh flowers or a balloon bouquet.

**Entertainment** | Whether you need a reservation to that booked restaurant, or an evening event planned for that special client, we can arrange it all!

**Gift Baskets |** We offer a variety of gift baskets at all price points!

**Limousine Service |** For virtually any city around the globe. Just check with us for pricing and availability!

**Tickets** | Whether you need theater, sporting, or concert tickets, we are your connection! Even when the event is otherwise considered **sold out!** 

## **Restaurant of the Month**



*Tel* 312.329.0400 59 W. Grand Ave. / *Chicago* www.dinelamadia.com

La Madia, located in River North, is where seasonally-influenced food and distinctive, hand-selected wines come together. The menu, inspired by Chef/Proprietor Jonathan Fox's travels throughout Italy, features Neapolitan-inspired pizza and thoughtful, Italian cuisine. La Madia's extensive wine list features more than 75 selections by the glass and over 300 bottles. At La Madia, two pleasures - great food and distinctive, delicious wines - come together.

### **Hotel of the Month**

**Public Chicago** 

**Tel** 312.787-3700

1301 N. State Pkwy. / Chicago www.publichotels.com/chicago/home

PUBLIC Chicago, created by Ian Schrager of Studio 54 fame, is a new breed of hotel. Formerly the Ambassador East, PUBLIC has transformed the 285 hotel guest rooms and suites. Decorated with custom furnishings and a soothing "no color" palette, PUBLIC is stylish and innovative without the frills. Fashionable, eclectic and always fun, PUBLIC provides low cost luxury in the Gold Coast. Rates start at \$135/night.